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Methodology

. Household Income
Online survey of 843 New Zealanders:

38%

People aged 18 and over 24%

13% 14%
11%
* 48% female, 52% male J I l

lessthan  $30,000-  $50,000-  $100,000- $150,000 and
e  68% from North Island $30,000  $49,999  $99,999  $149,000 over

Age
e 32% from South Island

51%
*  Survey conducted during October 2013

21% 21%
* 3% margin of error
7%

Under 35 years 35 -49 years 50-64 years 65 years and over
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Key findings

*  64% believe mobile banking has created better awareness of their finances

* Over 50% feel more in control of their finances, and nearly one in four are overdrawn less
* 41% believe mobile banking will be the main way of banking within three years,

*  66% believe that will occur within five years

* Top five mobile banking activities are:

Check balances (94%)

- Transfer funds (83%)

- Look at previous transactions (68%)
- Pay bills (64%)

- Pay to friends & family (48%)

- 54% said there was no banking activity they wouldn’t consider doing via a mobile device.
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Ages of people mobile banking

Age (percentage of age group mobile banking)

84%

25 years or under 26 to 35 years 36 to 45 years 46 to 55 years 55 years or over
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Perceived advantages of mobile banking

84%

78% 78%
64% 63%
59%
53%
43%
23%
13%
I : -

| can bank I can do | can bank Allows Saves me time It’s easier to do Makes me feel Allows me to My accountis Helps me earn
anywhere banking onthe  anytime increased in doing more in controlpay my bills on overdrawn less more interest
go awareness of banking of my money  time more often
my finances often

*percentage of those mobile banking

Other Enables me to
make offers to
buy houses
more quickly




Apply for a mortgage

Other

Find a branch or ATM

Look at rates

Set up new payees

Check bank information

Pay to friends

Pay bills

Look at previous transactions

Transfer funds

Check balances

Mobile banking activities*

1%

2%

17%

19%

27%

45%

48%

64%

68%

83%

94%




Frequency of use

6%

Two or more times a day Once a day Two or three times a Once a week Fortnightly Once a month Less than once a month
week

*percentage of those mobile banking




Where people mobile bank

74%

At home At work When out alone (e.g. In the car When out with friends  On public transport (e.g. Other
walking, waiting for bus, train, ferry)
someone etc.)

*percentage of those mobile banking




A
Wish-list

Top 5 Wish-list of services and processes via mobile:

71% want to do everything on a mobile device that is possible using a personal computer

*  60% want to look at payments over time (both history of previous payments and predicted future

payments)

* 46% would like to use a mobile device for contactless payment situations, such as receiving cash from an

ATM

* 44% want to top up mortgages, roll over term deposits and increase credit card limits

44% want to be able to deposit cheques via mobile (e.g. photograph cheque with phone)

*percentage of those mobile banking
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Amounts people comfortable mobile banking with

m Up to $100

W 5100 -$499

m $500 - $999

m $1,000 - $5,000

® More than $5,000

*percentage of those mobile banking




Smartphone v tablet

* The smartphone is the preferred mobile device for mobile banking (69%)
* The tablet is the second most popular mobile device at 33%

* Mobile banking is emerging as part of the ‘second screen’ phenomenon
*  Smartphone used most for mobile banking between 7am-12pm

* Tablet is used most for mobile banking after 7pm

*percentage of those mobile banking




Time of use of devices

52%

e SmartPhone
esmwTablet
=== Other device
e Total

27%

22%

Early morning,  Morning, 7am — 12 At lunch Afternoon, 1-5pm Evening, 5—8 pm  Night, after 8 pm
before 7am pm

*percentage of those mobile banking
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